
CV DATE : 13.08.2018 EXAM DATE : 23.09.2017

Sno RollNo Name Community Gender Marks Turn Subject

1 17ST12010911 MOHAN KUMAR M BC Male 47 BC G EX Physical Education Teacher(PET)

2 17ST22011613 PRASANNA K BC Male 43 BC G EX Physical Education Teacher(PET)

3 17ST25010906 BHUVANESWARI S BC Female 43 BC G EX Physical Education Teacher(PET)

4 17ST22020010 VENKATESAN BC Male 53 GTPH Drawing Teacher

5 17ST32020392 SUNDHAR MBC/DNC Male 53 GTPH Drawing Teacher

6 17ST32020014 KOTHANDAN MBC/DNC Male 53 GTPH Drawing Teacher
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6 17ST32020014 KOTHANDAN MBC/DNC Male 53 GTPH Drawing Teacher

7 17ST29020482 KUMAR MBC/DNC Male 53 GTPH Drawing Teacher

8 17ST32020400 KIRUBAKARAN BC Male 52 BCGPH Drawing Teacher

9 17ST26020288 GNANAVEL SC Male 52 SCGPH Drawing Teacher

10 17ST22020761 SELVA KUMAR SC Male 52 SCGPH Drawing Teacher

11 17ST02020009 MUTHUKUMAR SC Male 52 SCGPH Drawing Teacher

12 17ST22020008 RAMESH KUMAR SC Male 51 SCGPH Drawing Teacher

13 17ST32020766 ARUMUGAM MBC/DNC Male 51 MBC/DNCGPH Drawing Teacher

14 17ST02020213 SUDALAI MUTHU BC Male 51 BCGPH Drawing Teacher

15 17ST16020131 GNANAVEL MBC/DNC Male 49 MBC/DNCGPH Drawing Teacher

16 17ST32020385 SAKTHIRANI MBC/DNC Female 48 GTWPH Drawing Teacher

17 17ST06020021 SUDHA MBC/DNC Female 48 GTWPH Drawing Teacher

18 17ST32020015 PUNITHA BC Female 48 GTWPH Drawing Teacher

19 17ST14020013 AKILA SC Female 47 SCWPH Drawing Teacher



Sno RollNo Name Community Gender Marks Turn Subject

20 17ST22020007 JAYA SC Female 46 SCWPH Drawing Teacher

21 17ST06020012 STELLAMARY BC Female 46 BCWPH Drawing Teacher

22 17ST32020002 SASIKALA SC Female 46 SCWPH Drawing Teacher

23 17ST32020926 LALLI BC Female 46 BCWPH Drawing Teacher

24 17ST26020287 MANJULA MBC/DNC Female 46 MBC/DNCWPH Drawing Teacher

25 17ST29020002 MALATHI MBC/DNC Female 44 MBC/DNCWPH Drawing Teacher

26 17ST32020767 RATHY MBC/DNC Female 44 MBC/DNCWPH Drawing Teacher

27 17ST32020394 MOHAN SCA Male 42 SCAGPH Drawing Teacher

28 17ST14020398 THANGAMUTHU SCA Male 41 SCAGPH Drawing Teacher28 17ST14020398 THANGAMUTHU SCA Male 41 SCAGPH Drawing Teacher

29 17ST29020485 YASEER ARAFATH BCM Male 39 BCMGPH Drawing Teacher

30 17ST29020012 HALIAKBAR BCM Male 38 BCMGPH Drawing Teacher

31 17ST02030012 PONNI S OC Female 76 GTPH Music Teacher

32 17ST29030001 ANURADHA S BC Female 69 GTPH Music Teacher

33 17ST25030001 KARTHIK G BC Male 69 BCGPH Music Teacher

34 17ST08030031 KALAIVANI M BC Female 65 BCGPH Music Teacher

35 17ST12030004 MASILAMANI S BC Female 65 BCGPH Music Teacher

36 17ST08030012 SIVARAMAKRISHNAN P BC Male 65 BCGPH Music Teacher

37 17ST14040006 YOGESWARI T BC Female 56 GTGPH Sewing Teacher

38 17ST32040007 MARY DELSY M BC Female 54 GTGPH Sewing Teacher

39 17ST22040175 PARAMESWARI S BC Female 54 GTGPH Sewing Teacher

40 17ST32040224 LATHA E MBC/DNC Female 54 GTGPH Sewing Teacher

41 17ST25040384 PARIMALA R BC Female 54 GTGPH Sewing Teacher



Sno RollNo Name Community Gender Marks Turn Subject

42 17ST12040201 SUNDARAMBAL V BC Female 53 GTGPH Sewing Teacher

43 17ST16040301 KANAGA M MBC/DNC Female 53 GTGPH Sewing Teacher

44 17ST32040983 ALARMELUMAGAI H OC Female 53 GTGPH Sewing Teacher

45 17ST06040484 VASUDEVI S MBC/DNC Female 52 MBC/DNCGPH Sewing Teacher

46 17ST08040564 INDIRA N BC Female 52 BCGPH Sewing Teacher

47 17ST06040488 SIVAMANI S BC Female 52 BCGPH Sewing Teacher

48 17ST06040489 LAILA G BC Female 52 BCGPH Sewing Teacher

49 17ST08041287 MARIYAL Y BC Female 51 BCGPH Sewing Teacher

50 17ST02040229 POWLINSELVARANI R BC Female 51 BCGPH Sewing Teacher50 17ST02040229 POWLINSELVARANI R BC Female 51 BCGPH Sewing Teacher

51 17ST02041030 VIJIMANI R BC Female 51 BCGPH Sewing Teacher

52 17ST06040491 SOPHIA THERASE A BC Female 51 BCGPH Sewing Teacher

53 17ST08040568 THAMARAI SELVI K BC Female 51 BCGPH Sewing Teacher

54 17ST32040612 GAJAPATHY K K SC Male 49 SCGPH Sewing Teacher

55 17ST32040232 UMA MAHESWARI G MBC/DNC Female 49 MBC/DNCGPH Sewing Teacher

56 17ST22040180 RAGINA S SC Female 48 SCGPH Sewing Teacher

57 17ST02040217 MANIMAHALAI S SC Female 48 SCGPH Sewing Teacher

58 17ST26040007 BAKKIYALAKSHMI V MBC/DNC Female 48 MBC/DNCWPH Sewing Teacher

59 17ST32040008 CHITRADEVI V MBC/DNC Female 47 MBC/DNCWPH Sewing Teacher

60 17ST26040381 ANANDHI A MBC/DNC Female 47 MBC/DNCWPH Sewing Teacher

61 17ST14040235 MANIMEGALA E V SCA Female 38 SCAGPH Sewing Teacher

62 17ST29040426 BABY K SCA Female 38 SCAGPH Sewing Teacher


